Forestry Consultants

~ Land management help for property owners looking to maintain their forest ~

Shane O'Shea

JD Forest Management, LLC
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

(208) 819-1394
Oshea@jdforestmanagement.com

Steve Bloedel

Inland Forest Mgmt., Inc

Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814

(208) 255-9394 / (208) 263-9420

Zachary M. Wood

Rocky Mountain Forestry, LLC
Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814
(208) 659-7517
zwforester@gmail.com

Doug Bradetich
4447 E. Chilco Rd
Athol, ID 83801
(208) 255-3208 office
(208) 255-9212 cell

Bob Ohmstede
Ohmstede Enterprises
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208) 661-2643
bohmstede@gmail.com

Brian Vrablick

American Forest Management, Inc.
Spokane, WA 99208

(509) 939-5503
brian.vrablick@afmforest.com

Brooke Durnin

American Forest Management, Inc.
Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814
406-250-5416
Brooke.durnin@afmforest.com

Stig Fremstad

Rocky Mountain Forestry, LLC
Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814
(503) 791-0138
stignix@yahoo.com

Al Lang
Management Forester
Post Falls, ID 83877
509-680-0846
langkick@yahoo.com

Jim Lemieux

North Star Land Advisors

Prof. Forester; Lic. Real Estate Broker
Moscow, ID 83844

(208) 446-6671

Kevin Merrifield
Forest Consultant

347 Clifty View Rd.
Bonners Ferry, ID 83805
(208) 290-1225
kevinm@cliftyview.com

Julie Kincheloe
Forest Consultant
Harrison, ID 83833
(208) 755-4133

Jake Weimer

JD Forest Management, LLC
Priest River, ID 83856

(208) 610-4425
Jakeweimer10@gmail.com

Greg Stern

Stern Forestry Consulting
Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814
(208) 661-6347

Bud Vidovich

Forestry Consulting, Inc
Hayden, ID 83835

(208) 660-9418
budvidovich@gmail.com

Tom Davis

North Idaho Forestry
Hayden, ID 83835
(208) 660-4164
land.man@frontier.com

Kurt Lyon

White Lyon Resource Mgmt. LLC
Hayden, ID 83835

(208) 755-6511
timbercruzer@gmail.com

Paul R Wagner
1907 E Rodkey Dr.
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208) 771-0432

Mary Fritz

Silva Path LLC

Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814
(208) 816- 1325
silvapathllc@gmail.com

Shane Hoover

JD Forest Management, LLC
Sagle, ID 83860

(208) 610-6973
shane@jdforestmanagement.com

Jesse Close

Timber Mountain Forestry
Rathdrum, ID 83858

(208) 255-9885
Jesse@Timbermountainforestry.com

Pat Halseth
Halseth Consulting
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208) 818-6608

William C. Fletcher
Consultant Forester

Post Falls, ID 83854
(208) 640-0389
Billfletcher.fci@gmail.com

Doug Worman

Worman & Assoc. Forest Mgmt.
Hayden, ID 83835

(208) 762-0434

Chris Hansen

Hansen Timber Mgmt., Inc
Bayview, ID 83803

(208) 683-2995

Steve Walker
Land Specialist
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208) 640-6767

Paul H. Knutson
Forest Consultant
Rathdrum, ID 83858
(208) 446-5640

Brynne Johnson

JD Forest Management, LLC
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
(208) 244-0445

Mike Gutterud

Northern Forest Resources, Inc
Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814

(208) 661-1690
Northernforestresources@yahoo.com

John Ailport

Inland Forest Mgmt., Inc
Sandpoint, ID 83864
(208) 263-9420

Kirk Sehlmeyer

Osprey Resource Mgmt. LLC
Sandpoint, ID 83864

(208) 219-7875

kirk@idforestry.com www. idforestry.com

Caleb Joslin

JD Forest Management, LLC
Worley, ID 83876

(306) 477-8819
caleb@jdforestmanagement.com

Dennis Parent

Inland Forest Mgmt., Inc
Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814
(208) 755-6687
drparent@roadrunner.com

*** Be sure to discuss fees prior to contract



